US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.com
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.tw
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cn
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sg
UK
Taiwan
China

Document 158-2
US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.com
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.tw
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cn
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sg
UK
Taiwan
China
Singapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2020
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
0603DC-2N7	 34.0	 0.026	 0.068	 2.7	 4.81E-06	 26500
0603DC-3N3	 15.0	 0.032	 0.074	 3.3	 5.23E-06	 14000
0603DC-3N9	 1.7	 0.031	 0.027	 3.9	 5.58E-06	 16000
0603DC-4N3	 12.0	 0.031	 0.033	 4.3	 6.23E-06	 16000
0603DC-5N1	 2.0	 0.035	 0.042	 5.1	 8.70E-06	 14000
0603DC-6N2	 6.0	 0.037	 0.033	 6.2	 1.00E-05	 14000
0603DC-6N8	 20.0	 0.037	 0.040	 6.8	 1.15E-05	 14000
0603DC-7N5	 4.4	 0.041	 0.038	 7.5	 1.27E-05	 12000
0603DC-8N2	 2.2	 0.076	 0.041	 8.2	 1.35E-05	 14000
0603DC-9N1	 3.0	 0.016	 0.041	 9.1	 1.65E-05	 10000
0603DC-10N	 2.6	 0.022	 0.046	 10	 1.95E-05	 10000
0603DC-11N	 4.5	 0.052	 0.044	 11	 2.00E-05	 8000
0603DC-12N	 3.5	 0.052	 0.052	 12	 2.00E-05	 8000
0603DC-15N	 10.0	 0.059	 0.046	 15	 2.54E-05	 8000
0603DC-16N	 67.0	 0.059	 0.056	 16	 3.20E-05	 8000
0603DC-18N	 33.5	 0.062	 0.063	 18	 3.40E-05	 6000
0603DC-20N	 63.5	 0.067	 0.055	 20	 3.75E-05	 6000
0603DC-22N	 23.5	 0.079	 0.061	 22	 4.15E-05	 6000
0603DC-27N	 37.8	 0.093	 0.059	 27	 4.57E-05	 6000
0603DC-30N	 45.3	 0.082	 0.059	 30	 6.01E-05	 6000
0603DC-33N	 55.5	 0.103	 0.060	 33	 6.28E-05	 5000
0603DC-36N	 45.9	 0.112	 0.047	 36	 7.00E-05	 5000
0603DC-39N	 66.5	 0.136	 0.061	 39	 7.70E-05	 5000
0603DC-43N	 24.6	 0.147	 0.045	 43	 8.10E-05	 4000
0603DC-47N	 34.8	 0.183	 0.055	 47	 9.50E-05	 4000
0603DC-51N	 45.2	 0.19	 0.044	 51	 9.90E-05	 4000
0603DC-56N	 36.0	 0.241	 0.051	 56	 1.07E-04	 4000
0603DC-62N	 42.0	 0.26	 0.047	 62	 1.21E-04	 3000
0603DC-68N	 51.0	 0.31	 0.054	 68	 1.38E-04	 3000
0603DC-75N	 58.0	 0.33	 0.051	 75	 1.54E-04	 3000
0603DC-82N	 72.0	 0.353	 0.047	 82	 1.56E-04	 3000
0603DC-91N	 64.0	 0.48	 0.042	 91	 1.86E-04	 3000
0603DC-R11	 42.3	 0.63	 0.049	 110	 2.41E-04	 3000
0603DC-R12	 54.6	 0.665	 0.047	 120	 2.68E-04	 3000
0603DC-R13	 38.6	 0.699	 0.049	 130	 3.20E-04	 2500
0603DC-R15	 42.1	 0.915	 0.045	 150	 3.65E-04	 2500